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SKS  :  3 

Kelas  :  63.2B.01 
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Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

01 en8-d2 14 Maret 2024 A Past Time To 

Remember 

The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 59 students 

attending the class. Meeting 1 

discussing simple past used to 

be used and get used to  

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:11:59 

Keluar: 

16:33:52 

02 en8-d2 21 Maret 2024 Caught in the Rush The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class.  Meeting 2 

watching video and discussing 

about public transportation in 

Jakarta countable vs 

uncountable nouns indirect 

questions with Wh-questions 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:11:35 

Keluar: 

16:39:05 

03 en8-d2 28 Maret 2024 Time for a Change The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 58 students 

attending the class Meeting 3 

discussing about houses and 

apartments watching video 

about capsule hotel making 

sentences about wishes 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:30 

Keluar: 

16:38:20  



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

04 en8-d2 4 April 2024 I ve Never Heard of 

That 

The teaching-learning process runs 

smoothly with 59 students 

attending the class Meeting 4 

watching a video about food and 

mood writing a recipe and doing 

exercise about simple past and 

present perfect 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:14:28 

Keluar: 

16:31:02 

05 en8-d2 18 April 2024 My Trip My 

Adventure 

The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class. Meeting 5 

talking about backpacking 

simple future and giving 

suggestion 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:11:08 

Keluar: 

16:33:33 

06 en8-d2 25 April 2024 Ok No Problem The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class Meeting 6 

talking about neighbors', phrasal 

verbs, and request 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:51 

Keluar: 

16:34:32 

07 en8-d2 2 Mei 2024 Review and Quiz The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 59 students 

attending the class, meeting 7 

reviews and quiz. 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:11:37 

Keluar: 

16:39:09 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

08 Em8-d2 16 Mei 2024 (UTS) The midterm test runs smoothly 

with 60 students attending the 

class 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:10:37 

Keluar: 

16:39:09 

09 en8-d2 30 Mei 2024 Technology is Great The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 56 students 

attending the class Meeting 9 

talking about gadgets and 

devices then and now reading a 

text and discussing verbs 

followed by gerund 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:15 

Keluar: 

16:35:25  

10 en8-d2 6 Juni 2024 Let s Celebrate The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 59 students 

attending the class Meeting 10 

watching videos about festivals 

around the world and describing 

them 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:33 

Keluar: 

16:37:20  

11 en8-d2 13 Juni 2024 Back to Nature The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 39 students 

attending the class. Meeting 58 

reading a text about pollution 

discussing Indonesian nature 

and environment then and now 

and making conditional 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:14:06 

Keluar: 

16:38:13  



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

sentences 

12 en8-d2 20 Juni 2024 I Don t Like Working on 

Weekends 
The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 58 students 

attending the class. Meeting 12 

sharing about leisure time 

activities reading and discussing 

an article about how to find the 

right career and making 

sentences using because ans 

because of 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:33 

Keluar: 

16:37:20  

13 en8-d2 27 Juni 2024 It s Really Worth Seeing The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class. Meeting 13 

watching a video about museum 

of the future and reading article 

about museums 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:10:33 

Keluar: 

16:38:22  

14 en8-d2 13 Juni 2024 It Could Happen To You The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class. Meeting 14 

talking about child prodigies' 

simple past and past continuous 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:12:33 

Keluar: 

16:37:30  

15 en8-d2 4 Juli 2024 Review and Quiz The teaching-learning process 

runs smoothly with 60 students 

attending the class. Meeting 15 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

Review and Quiz Masuk: 

14:11:33 

Keluar: 

16:39:20  

16 en8-d2 11 Juli 2024 (UAS) The final test runs smoothly 

with 60 students attending the 

class 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

14:10-16:40 

Masuk: 

14:10:33 

Keluar: 

16:38:27  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PRESENSI 63.2B.01 

Nim Nama  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

63230633 Kania Aprilliyanti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230638 Dita Oktarine Gulo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 12 

63230643 Tera Puspita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230654 Ferdy Ardyyansyah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230676 Syahla Rheva Ardelia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230683 Ayesha Eka Putri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230685 Adhelya Christina Martha Diredja 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230686 Bunga Indah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230688 Nabila Nur Andini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230699 Nisa Monica Jong 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230700 Azzahra Annisa Rahman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230711 Anis Fitriyani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230712 Akbar Juliansyah Firdaus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230721 Nafisa Aulia Martsyah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230724 Azzahra Belinda Chairunnisa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230725 Siti Syilva Fadia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230732 Aninda Nuraini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230759 Adrian Fharas Yuandra Putra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230766 Fatma Arumningtyas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230790 Siti Syawaliyah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 

63230791 Kevin Ryanditama 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 12 

63230793 Novita Widiawati 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230794 Rani Nur Afifah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230796 

Muhammad Nurhidayatullah Eka 

Pasopati 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230798 Nabilla Citra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230805 Siti Janiah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 
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63230811 Bianca Falin Alfatia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230828 Ammara Ghina Abiyyu Zahira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230840 Chania Cahayaningrum 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230846 Muhammad Ismail 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230853 Nahya Putri Salsabillah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230854 Maureen Imbruglia Marcus 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230871 Zahreyski Pardiansyah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230877 Kennia Rismaratri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230886 Dwi Septianingsih 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230891 Antonita Wahyu Cloria 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230898 Azahra Nur Fadhilah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230902 Clarissa Najwa Chaliza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230904 Dela Sukma Pangestu 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 

63230916 Inaya Ramadhani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230933 Zacky Ramadhan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230942 Risna Wulandari Satria Negara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230947 Abdul Rofiq Ode Laadjib 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230948 Nayla Nazwa Azzahra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230969 Safa Kinarya Sagita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230971 Sifa Fauziah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230972 Dhea Safitri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230991 Jiyadul Hafidz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 

63230997 Muhammad Zaqi Subagya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231002 Dina Okta Triyani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231004 Edelweiss Ceciliany 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231039 Ibnu Wahyuda 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13 

63231041 Keyla Anindia Putri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231046 Naifah Amelia Ramadhani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231051 Adryan Saputra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231052 Titania Zahra Nurliyan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 
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63231056 Lutfatul Umamah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231074 Indri Jihani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231077 Salsa Oktavia Salbina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231078 Dinda Febriyani Maharani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  

         Jumlah hadir 59 60 58 59 60 60 59 60 56 59 58 58 60 60 60 60  
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PENILAIAN 63.2B.01 

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS 
GRADE 

AKHIR 

63230633 Kania Aprilliyanti 0 0 0 0 A 

63230638 Dita Oktarine Gulo 0 0 0 0 A 

63230643 Tera Puspita 0 0 0 0 A 

63230654 Ferdy Ardyyansyah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230676 Syahla Rheva Ardelia 0 0 0 0 A 

63230683 Ayesha Eka Putri 0 0 0 0 A 

63230685 Adhelya Christina Martha Diredja 0 0 0 0 A 

63230686 Bunga Indah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230688 Nabila Nur Andini 0 0 0 0 A 

63230699 Nisa Monica Jong 0 0 0 0 A 

63230700 Azzahra Annisa Rahman 0 0 0 0 A 

63230711 Anis Fitriyani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230712 Akbar Juliansyah Firdaus 0 0 0 0 A 

63230721 Nafisa Aulia Martsyah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230724 Azzahra Belinda Chairunnisa 0 0 0 0 A 

63230725 Siti Syilva Fadia 0 0 0 0 A 

63230732 Aninda Nuraini 0 0 0 0 A 

63230759 Adrian Fharas Yuandra Putra 0 0 0 0 A 

63230766 Fatma Arumningtyas 0 0 0 0 A 
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63230790 Siti Syawaliyah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230791 Kevin Ryanditama 0 0 0 0 A 

63230793 Novita Widiawati 0 0 0 0 A 

63230794 Rani Nur Afifah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230796 Muhammad Nurhidayatullah Eka Pasopati 0 0 0 0 A 

63230798 Nabilla Citra 0 0 0 0 A 

63230805 Siti Janiah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230811 Bianca Falin Alfatia 0 0 0 0 A 

63230828 Ammara Ghina Abiyyu Zahira 0 0 0 0 A 

63230840 Chania Cahayaningrum 0 0 0 0 A 

63230846 Muhammad Ismail 0 0 0 0 A 

63230853 Nahya Putri Salsabillah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230854 Maureen Imbruglia Marcus 0 0 0 0 A 

63230871 Zahreyski Pardiansyah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230877 Kennia Rismaratri 0 0 0 0 A 

63230886 Dwi Septianingsih 0 0 0 0 A 

63230891 Antonita Wahyu Cloria 0 0 0 0 A 

63230898 Azahra Nur Fadhilah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230902 Clarissa Najwa Chaliza 0 0 0 0 A 

63230904 Dela Sukma Pangestu 0 0 0 0 A 

63230916 Inaya Ramadhani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230933 Zacky Ramadhan 0 0 0 0 A 
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63230942 Risna Wulandari Satria Negara 0 0 0 0 A 

63230947 Abdul Rofiq Ode Laadjib 0 0 0 0 A 

63230948 Nayla Nazwa Azzahra 0 0 0 0 A 

63230969 Safa Kinarya Sagita 0 0 0 0 A 

63230971 Sifa Fauziah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230972 Dhea Safitri 0 0 0 0 A 

63230991 Jiyadul Hafidz 0 0 0 0 A 

63230997 Muhammad Zaqi Subagya 0 0 0 0 A 

63231002 Dina Okta Triyani 0 0 0 0 A 

63231004 Edelweiss Ceciliany 0 0 0 0 A 

63231039 Ibnu Wahyuda 0 0 0 0 A 

63231041 Keyla Anindia Putri 0 0 0 0 A 

63231046 Naifah Amelia Ramadhani 0 0 0 0 A 

63231051 Adryan Saputra 0 0 0 0 A 

63231052 Titania Zahra Nurliyan 0 0 0 0 A 

63231056 Lutfatul Umamah 0 0 0 0 A 

63231074 Indri Jihani 0 0 0 0 A 

63231077 Salsa Oktavia Salbina 0 0 0 0 A 

63231078 Dinda Febriyani Maharani 0 0 0 0 A 
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